Béh pro Hospic

22.09.2018 Cerveny Kostelec

650m nejml. Zaci

start ~09:43:45 | 2007 - 2008 | pFihlaSeno: 22

kategorie
kluci 313
kluci 314
kluci 316
kluci 290
kluci 471
kluci 322
kluci 404
kluci 443
kluci 323
kluci 324
kluci 265
kluci 327
kluci 262
kluci 405
Kluci 328
kluci 331
Kluci 332
Kluci 243
kluci 333
kluci 336
kluci 268
kluci 285
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

BALCAR ZDENEK
BEDNARIK JAN
BUBENICEK JAN
CEJNAR TOBIAS
HORAK MICHAL
JEZEK JAN
KAUFMAN PATRIK
KAVALEK JAKUB
KREMENSKY JAN
KULDA JAKUB
LADNAR FILIP
MARETH JAN
MELICHAR PAVEL
MRAZEK ALEX
NOVAK JINDRICH
RINGEL ZBYNEK
RUDOLF MAREK
SOUCEK SIMON
STEJSKAL PAVEL
SPELDA DAVID
VASATA ONDREJ
VOLNY MARTIN

2024-04-25 00:10:46 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

KAMOSI| Z KOSTELCE

HRONOV
HC NACHOD

CERVENY KOSTELEC
T) SOKOL STUDNICE

NACHOD
PEKOV
BOHDASIN
TRUTNOV

INTEGRAF RUNNING TEAM
CERVENY KOSTELEC

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

M.AS.
JILEMNICKE NEBE

SK ROZKOS CESKA SKALICE

DEEP SEA

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

IVT NACHOD

CERVENY KOSTELEC
MARATONSTAV UPICE

VACLAVICE3

startovni listina

rocnik
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
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